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Matt Rodriguez  
WEST/HEARTLAND
AK, CA, OR, WA, HI, MT, WY, ID, UT, AZ, 
NV, Canada: BC, Yukon
Mobile: 208.996.7774
Matthew.Rodriguez@opwglobal.com

Matthew Remington
UPPER MIDWEST
IA, MN, NE, KS, ND, SD, WI, IL 600-619, 
625-627, IN 463-464, MO 634-635,  
640-644, AB, SK, MB
Mobile: 513.491.1907
Matthew.Remington@opwglobal.com

Sarah Cassiere
TX GULF
TX GULF 
Mobile: 513.496.9852
Sarah.Cassiere@opwglobal.com

Jake Crowley
SOUTHWEST
TX, OK, KS, CO, NM, 
Mobile: 737.286.7319
Jake.Crowley@opwglobal.com

Logan Biggs
GULF COAST (EAST)
LA, MS, AR, AL, TN (Memphis), FL (Panhandle) 

Mobile: 513.596.5132
Logan.Biggs@opwglobal.com

Jamison Mills
EAST MIDWEST
KY 401-419, 421-427, IN 460-462,  
465-479, WV 246-253, 255-259, 261-266,  
OH 430-433, 448-458, TN 370-379,  
384-385, IL 618-624, 628-629, MO 630,  
631, 636-639, 647-648, 650-651, 654-658, 
VA (Western)
Mobile: 513.767.6861
Jamison.Mills@opwglobal.com

Bill Burns
GREAT LAKES
MI, ON, QC, NB, NF, NS, NY 120-123,  
128-136, 140-149, PA 150-168, OH 434-447, 
WV 260
Mobile: 716.913.4778
Bill.Burns@opwglobal.com

Joe Bobacher
NORTHEAST
MA, ME, MD, NH, VT, RI, CT, DE, NJ,  
NY 004-005, 100-119, 124-127, 137-139,  
DC, PA, VA, WV 254, 267-268, Puerto Rico
Mobile: 973.650.0347
Joeb@b-bfluidflow.com

Jamie Foster
SOUTHEAST
NC, SC, GA, FL 
Mobile: 843.245.3844
Jamie.Foster@opwglobal.com

Toll Free: (800) 547.9393 ENGINEERING

US and Canada Sales Staff Regions 



Dave Morrow
David.Morrow@opwglobal.com

Director of Sales
Direct: 513.305.2059 
      
 
Dave Jacobson
Dave.Jacobson@opwglobal.com

Product Manager

Direct: 513.816.2769 
 
     
Gary Schriever
Gary.Schriever@opwglobal.com

International Sales Manager

Direct: 513.207.3551 
 
 
Sean Barker
Sean.Barker@opwglobal.com

Key Accounts Manager

Direct: 513.668.9288 

Suzanne Schrock
Suzanne.Schrock@opwglobal.com

Inside Sales: 
Loading Arms

(Domestic and International)
Direct: 513.696.1551 
      
 
Debbie Miller
Debbie.Miller@opwglobal.com

Inside Sales

Direct: 513.696.1527 
 
 
Lisa Hannah
Lisa.Hannah@opwglobal.com

Inside Sales

Direct: 513.696.1515

Tanner Gurin
Tanner.Gurin@opwglobal.com

Inside Sales

Direct: 513.870.3171 
 
 
Lindsay Robbins
Lindsay.Robbins@opwglobal.com

Inside Sales

Direct: 513.696.1505

Toll Free: (800) 547.9393 ENGINEERING

Inside Sales Support Team 


